
 

What are Parent Ambassadors? 
• The CH-UH Parent Ambassadors are a team of parents, representing each of the 7 

elementary and 2 middle schools. 
• Ambassadors are a resource for parents, providing information and support. They also 

serve as a link among parents, schools and district, and represent the parent perspective. 

How they can support you! 
The ambassadors can help you find answers to questions such as … 

• Are you new to your school or to the CH-UH District and would appreciate more 
information? 

• Would you like to know more about the curriculum or other school programs? 
• Is your child transitioning to middle school, and you’d like to know what to expect? 
• Do you have questions about changes in your school or in the district? 
• Would you like to get involved in your child’s school, but don’t know how? 

Contact your Parent Ambassador with questions, ideas or suggestions! 
Boulevard Rachael Truitt 216/502-6338 rachael.truitt@yahoo.com  

Canterbury 
Jill Barr 216/397-1250  j_m_barr@yahoo.com 

Jane Williams 216/905-1063 jane122466@aol.com 

Fairfax 
Leslie Kaplansky 216/371-1026  lesliekaplansky@att.net 

Sara Forsythe 216/320-0355 forsythe1@sbcglobal.net 

Gearity 
Anne Tisch 216/371-5333 aetisch@gmail.com 

Jessica Tischler  jmvallejo8@yahoo.com 

Noble 
Cynthia Moore    216/905-0849  or 216/382-5260 calm39@att.net   

Sharilee Walker  jeffandsharilee@yahoo.com 

Oxford Anthony Conwell 440/897-4960 aconwell67@gmail.com 

Roxboro El Jennifer Lang 216/213-9411 or 216/371-3064  jenniferlang@ameritech.net  

Monticello MS 

Chanelle Truitt  centurytwist@yahoo.com 

Dana Fluellen 216/965-2233 djf0702@hotmail.com 

Darren & Renotta Penson dpenson@netzero.com 

Roxboro MS 
Chrissy Zoldak           216/321-7795 czoldak@roadrunner.com 

Karen Solomon  karen.solomon@att.net 
 

  

 

Did you know there is a Parent Ambassador at your school 
who is there for you and your family? 
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